CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-300A1
	� 4U/3U height 84HP/44HP enclosure options with 8-slot CPCI-s backplane
	� Built-in efficient cooling system in chassis
	� PCIe (Gen3), SATA (Gen3), USB2.0/USB3.0, Ethernet (10GBase-T) interfaces
support (reserve)
	� backplanes with Ethernet routed as full-mesh from the system slot to all

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-300A1
Ordering Information
PN Description Chassis
Slot  QTY
Backplane
slot Power Slot Backplane
QTY Fan RIO Dimension (W x D x H)
MIC-300A1-S1S1 MIC-300A1 3U CPCI-S 84HP Chassis
with 8-slot BP 21 8 2 1 √ × 482.6 x 250 x 132.55 mm
MIC-300A1-S1S3 MIC-300A1 4U CPCI-S 84HP chassis
with 8-slot BP 21 8 2 1 √ × 482.60 x 250 x 177 mm
MIC-300A1-S1S4 MIC-300A1 4U CPCI-S 44HP chassis
with 8 slot BP 11 8 2 1 √ × 279.40 x 250 x 177 mm
Note:
Chassis without blank panel default, if required, need to order separately
3U 4HP blank panel: 1960117152S001
3U 8HP blank panel: 1960117153S001
Related Main Board and Front I/O Board:
Models Description
MIC-330 3U CPCI-S CPU board
MIC-3810 3U CPCI-S PCIe Carrier board
MIC-3820 3U CPCI-S  SATA Carrier board
MIC-3811 3U CPCI-S  Dual Mini-PCIe Carrier board
MIC-3954D 3U CPCI-S Quad M.2 carrier
MIC-3954E 3U CPCI-S Quad MiniPCIe Carrier for Wifi/GPS/BT
MIC-3812 3U CPCI-S MXM carrier board
MIC-3860 3U CPCI-S 4 Ports Gigabit Ethernet Card
XMIC330-HAC300S 3U CPCI-S 300W AC-DC Power
MIC-3890 3U CPCI-S 110V input/250W DC Power
Backplane Topology
Option 1: 21-Slot 3U Chassis
Physical
Slot NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21